Product Change Notification
#112797 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS
GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR
SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR
WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY, OR

Customers should be ready to receive both versions of the product by the "Date Customer Must be
Ready to Receive Material" as shown in the milestones above.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM#
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4610Y  1.7 GHz CL8064701512303  SR18D  929316
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4202Y  1.6 GHz CL8064701558401  SR190  929528
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4210Y  1.5 GHz CL8064701558501  SR191  929529
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4300Y  1.6 GHz CL8064701558601  SR192  929531
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4302Y  1.6 GHz CL8064701564001   SR19B  929878
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4012Y  1.5 GHz CL8064701573500  SR1C7  930343
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4020Y  1.5 GHz CL8064701512402   SR1DC  930489
Intel® Pentium® Processor  3560Y  1.2 GHz CL8064701486008   SR1DE  930496
Intel® Pentium® Processor  3561Y  1.2 GHz CL8064701568201  SR1DG  930505
Intel® Celeron® Processor  2961Y  1.1 GHz CL8064701568400  SR1DK  930536
Intel® Celeron® Processor  2980U  1.6 GHz CL8064701479801  SR1DM  930540
Intel® Celeron® Processor  2955U  1.4 GHz CL8064701567500  SR1DU  930547
Intel® Celeron® Processor  2957U  1.4 GHz CL8064701570000  SR1DV  930548
Intel® Celeron® Processor  2981U  1.6 GHz CL8064701570200  SR1DX  930550
Intel® Pentium® Processor  3556U  1.7 GHz CL8064701558100  SR1E3  930556
Intel® Pentium® Processor  3558U  1.7 GHz CL8064701569500  SR1E8  930608
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-4600U  2.1 GHz CL8064701477000  SR1EA  930610
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4300U  1.9 GHz CL8064701477400  SR1ED  930613
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i5-4310U  2.0 GHz CL8064701477600  SR1EE  930614
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i3-4005U  1.7 GHz CL8064701478404  SR1EK  930619
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
January  14, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN